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Teachers & Leaders 

Teacher/Leader Email 

Amanda Vernik Amanda.Vernik690@schools.sa.edu.au  

Anne Mayfield Anne.Mayfield7@schools.sa.edu.au  

Bet Petersen Elizabeth.Petersen559@schools.sa.edu.au  

Bianca Hu Bianca.Hu468@schools.sa.edu.au  

Cate Telfer Cate.Telfer714@schools.sa.edu.au  

Chris Martin (Asst. Principal) Chris.Martin762@schools.sa.edu.au  

Dan Shepley Dan.Shepley753@schools.sa.edu.au  

Dawn Hyatt Dawn.Hyatt589@schools.sa.edu.au  

Dillon Sander Dillon.Sander186@schools.sa.edu.au  

Eleni Tsakarellos Eleni.Tsakarellos816@schools.sa.edu.au  

Georgia Stockham Georgia.Stockham853@schools.sa.edu.au  

Graeme Hudson Graeme.Hudson938@schools.sa.edu.au  

Jackie McAllister Jackie.McAllister198@schools.sa.edu.au  

Josh Earl Joshua.Earl323@schools.sa.edu.au  

Julie Staley Julie.Staley854@schools.sa.edu.au  

Kaye Iversen Kaye.Iversen302@schools.sa.edu.au  

Keith Gatford Keith.Gatford243@schools.sa.edu.au  

Margie Lee Margie.Lee307@schools.sa.edu.au  

Maria Carrera Maria.Carrera404@schools.sa.edu.au  

Michelle van Wyk Michelle.vanWyk437@schools.sa.edu.au  

Nav Virk Navneet.Virk26@schools.sa.edu.au  

Nikki Kotrotsos (Principal) Nikki.Kotrotsos412@schools.sa.edu.au  

Noel Beard Noel.Beard510@schools.sa.edu.au  

Noel Tiver Noel.Tiver400@schools.sa.edu.au  

Pene Robertson Penelope.Robertson108@schools.sa.edu.au  

Pooja Moudgil Pooja.Moudgil638@schools.sa.edu.au  

Samy McNamarra Samy.Mcnamarra125@schools.sa.edu.au  

Sarah Moody Sarah.Moody193@schools.sa.edu.au  

Sonia Olsen Sonja.Olsen19@schools.sa.edu.au  

Tricia Briggs Tricia.Briggs489@schools.sa.edu.au  

Vimal Patel Vimal.Patel137@schools.sa.edu.au  
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